PRODUCT CATALOGUE
JFC Corporation
Manufacturing & Sales Products
 Filtration Equipment
- Filtration System Engineering
- Metallic Filter :
Multi-Layer sintered, Fiber metal sintered,
Powder metal sintered

JFC Corporation
5
Ordering Information
1 JFC
Code
JC : Cleanable
JD : Disposable
2 Media
Form
JC-1 : Powder Sintered                                  JD-5 : Wound
JC-2 : Multi-Layer Woven Wire Sintered     JD-6 : Pleated
JC-3 : Fiber Metal Sintered                            JD-7 : Bag
JC-4 : Woven Wire Screen
3 Cartridge
Type
C : Cylindrical
P : Pleated
4 Removal
Grade Model No. according to Series
5 Cartridge
OD/Length
10 : 10” (OD : 2.5”)
20 : 20” (OD : 2.5”)
30 : 30” (OD : 2.5”)
40 : 40” (OD : 2.5”)
436 : 36” (OD : 4.5”)
6 End
Connection
DO : Double Open Ends
SO : Single Open End
NPT : NPT Single Open End
JC 1 C 010 – 30 – SO
1 2 3 4 5 6
6
PS Series
Feature
 Porousness is uniformed as it becomes sintered